. PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

02-20-203-010

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

<184

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

104-20 PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-27-68
7-13=70
12-8-71
4-3-96
1-14-05
1-14-05

GORDON GEORGE W & MINNA
GORDON, GEORGE W
BENSON, HOMER E. & BARBARA

MIDGLEY, BARBARA A
MIDGLEY WILLIAM E & REBECCA J

A P RESIDENTIAL REALTY INC
FARMER DAVID L

C.F. 8.80
S.P. 18,000

SP 36,700
SP 5,000




